
 

2019 Fees and Stationery 

 

 

Dear Parents/Carers, 

Please find outlined below School Fee Schedule for 2021.  

Fees  
St Paul’s School with the support of Brisbane Catholic Education is firmly committed to providing affordable, high quality 
Catholic education to the students in our care. In 2021 we will raise fees slightly to keep up with the increased operating costs of 
our school, but it needs to be stated that our fees are still very reasonable. The 2021 fee schedule is listed below in the table. 
The slight fee change is due to increases in Technology costs and these increases are an essential part of our work to enhance 
student learning and engagement at St Paul’s.   
 

School Fee Schedule 2021 
  One Child Two Children Three Children Four Children Five Children 

Tuition Fees $847.00 $1,122.00 $1,287.00 $1,412.00 $1,412.00 

Capital Levy 
 (per family) $173.00 $173.00 $173.00 $173.00 $173.00 

Resource Levy $100.00 $200.00 $300.00 $400.00 $500.00 

Swimming Levy $80.00 $160.00 $240.00 $320.00 $400.00 

Excursion Levy $70.00 $140.00 $210.00 $280.00 $350.00 

IT Levy $23.00 $46.00 $69.00 $92.00 $115.00 

TOTAL (per Year) $1,293.00 $1,841.00 $2,279.00 $2,677.00 $2,950.00 

Total (per Term) $323.25 $460.25 $569.75 $669.25 $737.50 
 

2021 Stationery Orders 
Parents/caregivers have been asked to make a discounted monetary payment to cover all stationery requirements for the 2021 
school year. Parents no longer have the option to buy stationery packs themselves. To assist with this per student amount, there 
is the option to pay in instalments via EFTPOS or cash through the 2021 school year. The full amount can also be paid at the 
school office. Please note that the Maths Text is included in this amount for Years 1 to Year 6 and the Prep shirt is included for 
the Prep classes. The Year 6 Senior Shirt is also included in this charge. This charge is in addition to the School Fees for 2021. 

Year level amounts and inclusions are listed below: 

• Prep ($70) Stationery items and Prep T Shirt 

• Year 1 ($70) Stationery items and Maths Text Book 

• Year 2 ($70) Stationery items and Maths Text Book 

• Year 3 ($70) Stationery items and Maths Text Book 

• Year 4 ($70) Stationery items and Maths Text Book 

• Year 5 ($70) Stationery items and Maths Text Book 

• Year 6 ($90) Stationery items and Maths Text Book + Senior Shirt 

If you have any questions or concerns about the changes to fees or our stationery ordering process, please contact the school 
office on 3208 2868. 

Kind Regards 

 

Matt Mackinlay 

Principal 

St Paul’s School, Woodridge 
Grow Strong in the Faith, the Spirit, the Word 
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